THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4266EUA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4265–MAX4270 ultra-low distortion, voltage-feed-
back op amps are capable of driving a 100Ω load while
maintaining ultra-low distortion over a wide bandwidth.
They offer superior spurious-free dynamic range (SFDR)

19-1552; Rev 2; 8/00
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART
NO. OF
OP AMPS
MIN GAIN
(V/V)
-3dB
BANDWIDTH (MHz)
MAX4265 1 1 400
MAX4266 1 2 350
MAX4267 1 5 300
MAX4268 2 1 300
MAX4269 2 2 350
MAX4270 2 5 200
FULL-POWER
BANDWIDTH (MHz)
270
350
300
175
200
200
GBP
(MHz)
400
700
1500
300
700
1000
MAX4270ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
16 QSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4270EEE
MAX4269ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX4269EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4268ESD
MAX4268EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4267ESA
MAX4267EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4266ESA
MAX4266EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4265ESA
MAX4265EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M